
DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

2000_PROPOSED



A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

UP

RW
P

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RW
P

ENTRANCE

UP

DRIVEWAY

GRAVEL SURFACE

PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT

TREE

UP

UP
UP

UP

GRAVEL SURFACE

GRAVEL

STRATHRAY GARDENS

NT01

T1

UP

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN - SITE PLAN

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR
PLAN

A2001

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:150

N0 2 10 m
1.200

1

GREEN ROOF NOT
ACCESSIBLE

BEIGE LIMESTONE
EXTERNAL FLOOR FINISH trees retained

trees new / relocated

BEIGE LIMESTONE
EXTERNAL FLOOR FINISH

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE
KEPT FOR PRIVACY

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE
KEPT FOR PRIVACY



DR
AI

N

MANHOLE

MANHOLE

FIAT
500

FIAT
500

EXISTING A/C

UP

UP

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

UP

RW
P

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RW
P

ENTRANCE

UP

GRAVEL SURFACE

PAVEMENT

TREE

UP

UP
UP

UP

GRAVEL SURFACE

GRAVEL

UP

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

A2002

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

N



UP

6

7

11

10

9

8

12

UP

15

16

17

20

19

18

21

NE
IG

HB
OU

RI
NG

 H
OU

SE

RW
P

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RW
P

5

4

3

2

1

13

14

M
AN

IFO
LD

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

UP

21

UP 23

24
25

22

26 27

28

2930

33

32

31

34

35

36

NE
IG

HB
OU

RI
NG

 H
OU

SE

RWP

RWP

RW
P

RWP

RW
P

RWP

FLAT ROOF

M
AN

IFO
LD

58
0

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

A2003

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

N



Cmin 605

UP33

34

35

36

40

39

38

37

NE
IG

HB
OU

RI
NG

 H
OU

SE

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

RW
P

FALL

FA
LL

FALL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FLAT ROOF

32

31

30

M
AN

IFO
LD

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

FALL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FALL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FL
AT

 R
OO

F
FL

AT
 R

OO
FFLAT ROOF

A2008
02

A2007
01

A2010
04

E-01
A2005

E-02
A2005

E-03
A2006

A2009

03

A2009

03

A2010
04

A2008
02

A2007
01

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

A2004

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

N

SCALE 1:100PROPOSED ROOF PLAN



LOFT SECTION LINELOFT SECTION LINE

12
A

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION - E02PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION - E01

PROPOSED REAR AND
FRONT ELEVATION

A2005

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100

NEW ENTRANCE DOOR

NEW SKYLIGHT NEW SKYLIGHT

NEW GLASS CANOPY



DATUM LEVEL ±0

FLOOR LEVEL

FLOOR LEVEL

LOFT SECTION LINE

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION - E03

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

A2006

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100

NEW SKYLIGHT

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE

KEPT FOR PRIVACY
NEW GLASS CANOPY



LOFT SECTION LINE

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED SECTION 01

PROPOSED SECTION

A2007

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100

GREEN ROOF

NEW SKYLIGHT

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE

KEPT FOR PRIVACY



LOFT SECTION LINE

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED SECTION 02

PROPOSED SECTION

A2008

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100

GREEN ROOF

NEW SKYLIGHT

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE

KEPT FOR PRIVACY
NEW GLASS CANOPY



LOFT SECTION LINE

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

PROPOSED SECTION 03

PROPOSED SECTIONS

A2009

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100

NEW SKYLIGHT

SAME DIMENSION
EXISTING FENCE TO BE
KEPT FOR PRIVACY



LOFT SECTION LINE

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023

A2010

1:100@A3

0 50 m10
1:1000

0 1 5 m

0 1 2 m

1.100

1.50

0 20 m
1:500

1:1250

10

0 50 m10

SCALE 1:100

PROPOSED SECTIONS

PROPOSED SECTION 04

NEW SKYLIGHT

http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com


DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023 -

PROPOSED CG IMAGES

A2011

EXISTING CG IMAGE PROPOSED CG IMAGE



DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023 -

PROPOSED CG IMAGES

A2012

PROPOSED CG IMAGE



23
03

1120
185 945 103 499

12
A

DRAWING TITLE

72 Haverstock Hill
NW3 2BE  London
T+44 (0) 207 483 3880
info@lbmvarchitects.com
www.lbmvarchitects.com

LBMV architects
Luigi Montefusco Ltd

- This drawing should be removed from currency
immediately when a revised version is issued.
- All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor.
Discrepancies to be reported before proceeding with the
works.
- This drawing is copyrighted.
- All dimensions in mm's.

LM
DRAWINGS STATUS DRAWN CHECKED

DATE SCALE

JOB NO DRAWING NO

PROJECT TITLE

GENERAL NOTE LEGEND

PLANNING PERMISSION A3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

UG - CA

0094

HOUSE REFURBISHMENT

12a Lancaster Grove
NW3 4NX

01.07.2023 -

PROPOSED DETAIL

A2013

PROPOSED DETAIL - ENTRANCE DOOR

05
05

10

01

02
07

03

06

02

02

04

02

01

02
07

DESCRIPTION

01      DARK ALUMINUM FINISH DOOR
02      6MM (as minimum) METAL FRAME
          TBS BY CONTRACTOR
03      METAL HANDLE
04      METAL PANEL
05      SLOPED STONE LANDING
06      HOUSE NUMBERS -
          DARK BRONZE FINISH
07      GLASS CANOPY

01

0202


	Sheets and Views
	2000_PROPOSED
	A2001
	A2002
	A2003
	A2004
	A2005
	A2006
	A2007
	A2008
	A2009
	A2010
	A2011
	A2012
	A2013


